
AIR-CONDITIONED

Glamping Dome
Rate: Php 10,000 [Good for two (2) pax]
Pax: Maximum of four (4) pax 
Extra pax: Php 2,000
Room: One (1) bedroom | Bed: One (1) queen
Amenity: One (1) air-condition, One (1) fan
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Glamping Bonfire

Villa
Rate: Php 10,000 [Good for four (4) pax]
Pax: Maximum of six (6) pax
Extra pax: Php 2,000
Rooms: One (1) closed bedroom, One (1)
partitioned bedroom | Beds: Two (2) queens
Amenity: One (1) air-condition, One (1) fan
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire

Tiki Bungalow
Rate: Php 6,000 [Good for two (2) pax]
Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax
Room: One (1) bedroom | Bed: One (1) queen
Amenity: One (1) air-condition, One (1) fan
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire

[Four (4) units available]

[Two (2) units available]

[Three (3) units available]

NON-AIRCONDITIONED

Cabin 
Rate: Php 7,000 [Good for four (4) pax] 
Pax: Maximum of four (4) pax
Rooms: Two (2) bedrooms | Beds: Two (2) queens
Amenity: Each room has one (1) fan 
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire

Tiki House 
Rate: Php 4,000 [Good for two (2) pax] 
Pax: Maximum of three (3) pax
Extra pax: Php 1,500
Room: One (1) bedroom | Bed: One (1) queen
Amenity: One (1) fan 
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire

A-House 
Rate: Php 2,800 [Good for two (2) pax] 
Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax
Room: One (1) room | Bed: One (1) full double
Amenity: One (1) fan 
Bath: Public full bath 
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire 

[Four (4) units available]

[Two (2) units available]

[Five (5) units available]

Notes:
* All rates are inclusive of applicable taxes and charges.
* Children 5 years old and below are free of charge.
* Guests are allowed to bring cooked food and beverages but    
   are subject to applicable corkage fees.
*Guests must pay the applicable security deposit per 
  accommodation upon check-in.

ACCOMMODATION RATES

AIR-CONDITIONED

[Four (4) units available]

[Two (2) units available]

[Three (3) units available]

NON-AIRCONDITIONED

[Four (4) units available]

[Two (2) units available]

[Five (5) units available]

Cabin 
Rate: Php 7,000 [Good for four (4) pax] 
Pax: Maximum of four (4) pax
Rooms: Two (2) bedrooms | Beds: Two (2) queens
Amenity: Each room has one (1) fan 
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire

Tiki House 
Rate: Php 4,000 [Good for two (2) pax] 
Pax: Maximum of three (3) pax
Extra pax: Php 1,500
Room: One (1) bedroom | Bed: One (1) queen
Amenity: One (1) fan 
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire

A-House 
Rate: Php 2,800 [Good for two (2) pax] 
Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax
Room: One (1) room | Bed: One (1) full double
Amenity: One (1) fan 
Bath: Public full bath 
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire 

Glamping Dome
Rate: Php 10,000 [Good for two (2) pax]
Pax: Maximum of four (4) pax 
Extra pax: Php 2,000
Room: One (1) bedroom | Bed: One (1) queen
Amenity: One (1) air-condition, One (1) fan
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Glamping Bonfire

Villa
Rate: Php 10,000 [Good for four (4) pax]
Pax: Maximum of six (6) pax
Extra pax: Php 2,000
Rooms: One (1) closed bedroom, One (1)
partitioned bedroom | Beds: Two (2) queens
Amenity: One (1) air-condition, One (1) fan
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire

Tiki Bungalow
Rate: Php 6,000 [Good for two (2) pax]
Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax
Room: One (1) bedroom | Bed: One (1) queen
Amenity: One (1) air-condition, One (1) fan
Bath: One (1) full bath with shower heater
Inclusions: Breakfast, One (1) hour Billiards,
Bonfire Notes:

* All rates are inclusive of applicable taxes and charges.
* Children 5 years old and below are free of charge.
* Guests are allowed to bring cooked food and beverages but    
   are subject to applicable corkage fees.
*Guests must pay the applicable security deposit per 
  accommodation upon check-in.
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TENT (RENT) TENT (OWN)

Sleeping Set includes one (1) mattress and one (1) pillow.

Single Sleeping Set: Php 150 [good for one (1) pax]

Double Sleeping Set: Php 300 [good for two (2) pax]

Security deposit of Php 500 per rental tent

TENT RATES

Sleeping Set includes one (1) mattress and one (1) pillow.

Single Sleeping Set: Php 150 [good for one (1) pax]

Double Sleeping Set: Php 300 [good for two (2) pax]

Security deposit of Php 500 per rental tent

Extra Small Tent
Rate: Php 350 [Good for one (1) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax

Extra pax: Php 300

Inclusions: Free bottled water

Small Tent 
Rate: Php 500 [Good for two (2) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of three (3) pax

Extra pax: Php 300

Inclusions: Free bottled water

Big Tent 
Rate: Php 1,000 [Good for four (4) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of six (6) pax

Extra pax: Php 300

Inclusions: Free bottled water

Extra Small Tent
Rate: Php 800 [Good for one (1) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax

Extra pax: Php 500

 Inclusions: Free bottled water, Sleeping set

Small Tent
Rate: Php 1,200 [Good for two (2) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of three (3) pax

Extra pax: Php 500

 Inclusions: Free bottled water, Sleeping set

Big Tent
Rate: Php 2,600 [Good for four (4) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of six (6) pax

Extra pax: Php 500

 Inclusions: Free bottled water, Sleeping set

Extra Small Tent
Rate: Php 350 [Good for one (1) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax

Extra pax: Php 300

Inclusions: Free bottled water

Small Tent 
Rate: Php 500 [Good for two (2) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of three (3) pax

Extra pax: Php 300

Inclusions: Free bottled water

Big Tent 
Rate: Php 1,000 [Good for four (4) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of six (6) pax

Extra pax: Php 300

Inclusions: Free bottled water

Extra Small Tent
Rate: Php 800 [Good for one (1) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of two (2) pax

Extra pax: Php 500

 Inclusions: Free bottled water, Sleeping set

Small Tent
Rate: Php 1,200 [Good for two (2) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of three (3) pax

Extra pax: Php 500

 Inclusions: Free bottled water, Sleeping set

Big Tent
Rate: Php 2,600 [Good for four (4) pax] 

Pax: Maximum of six (6) pax

Extra pax: Php 500

 Inclusions: Free bottled water, Sleeping set
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TENT (RENT) TENT (OWN)



ACTIVITY RATES
Zip-line

Php 500 each pax [above five (5) pax]

Php 750 each pax [five (5) pax & below] 

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Wall Climbing / Rappelling 
Php 350 each pax for 3 tries [above five (5) pax] 

Php 500 each pax for 3 tries [five (5) pax & below]

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

ATV + Trekking to Three Falls 
Php 3,600 each pax

Min. of two (2) pax, Max. of five (5) pax

Includes: Environmental Fee - Php 20

Excludes: Group Tour Guide - Php 450

Time Slots: 

First Trip: 7:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

Second Trip: 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

ATV only
Php 1,500 for 30 minutes each pax 

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

 Trekking only 
Guests must bring their own car.

Tour Guide: Php 600 per ten (10) pax

Other Fees: Rate depends on tour destination.

Time Slots: 

First Trip: 7:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

Second Trip: 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Bonfire 
Php 300 per pit (inclusive of wood)

Extra wood is Php 100

Time: From 7:00 PM to 10:00 PM 

Billiards
Php 300 per hour

Time: From 9:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Darts
Php 200 per game

Time: From 9:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Archery
Php 450 / 12 arrows [One (1) pax only] 

Php 800 / 24 arrows [Max. of two (2) pax] 

Php 1,150 / 36 arrows [Max. of three (3) pax] 

Php 1,600 / 72 arrows [Max. of four (4) pax] 

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Airsoft
Gun: Php 500 per Pistol / Php 750 per Rifle

Bullets: Php 500 per set

Set Inclusions: BB Bullets, Silicon Oil, Gas

Target Board: Php 30 per standard board

Metal Targets: From Php 200 to Php 300

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Day Tour
Entrance fee is Php 250 per pax. 

Entrance fee is consumable at Don Genaro's.

Time: 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Don Genaro's Restobar 
Open from 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Until 10:00 PM for checked-in guests

Swimming Pool
Checked-in guests: 7:00 AM to 7:00 PM

Day tour guests: 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Billiards
Php 300 per hour

Time: From 9:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Darts
Php 200 per game

Time: From 9:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Archery
Php 450 / 12 arrows [One (1) pax only] 

Php 800 / 24 arrows [Max. of two (2) pax] 

Php 1,150 / 36 arrows [Max. of three (3) pax] 

Php 1,600 / 72 arrows [Max. of four (4) pax] 

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Airsoft
Gun: Php 500 per Pistol / Php 750 per Rifle

Bullets: Php 500 per set

Set Inclusions: BB Bullets, Silicon Oil, Gas

Target Board: Php 30 per standard board

Metal Targets: From Php 200 to Php 300

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Day Tour
Entrance fee is Php 250 per pax. 

Entrance fee is consumable at Don Genaro's.

Time: 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Don Genaro's Restobar 
Open from 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Until 10:00 PM for checked-in guests

Swimming Pool
Checked-in guests: 7:00 AM to 7:00 PM

Day tour guests: 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM
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Zip-line
Php 500 each pax [above five (5) pax]

Php 750 each pax [five (5) pax & below] 

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Wall Climbing / Rappelling 
Php 350 each pax for 3 tries [above five (5) pax] 

Php 500 each pax for 3 tries [five (5) pax & below]

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

ATV + Trekking to Three Falls 
Php 3,600 each pax

Min. of two (2) pax, Max. of five (5) pax

Includes: Environmental Fee - Php 20

Excludes: Group Tour Guide - Php 450

Time Slots: 

First Trip: 7:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

Second Trip: 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

ATV only
Php 1,500 for 30 minutes each pax 

Time: From 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

 Trekking only 
Guests must bring their own car.

Tour Guide: Php 600 per ten (10) pax

Other Fees: Rate depends on tour destination.

Time Slots: 

First Trip: 7:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

Second Trip: 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Bonfire 
Php 300 per pit (inclusive of wood)

Extra wood is Php 100

Time: From 7:00 PM to 10:00 PM 
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